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Group Date Start End Event Name Location
Argyle High School Baseball Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Basketball Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Basketball Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Cross Country Varsity
Argyle High School Football Varsity
Argyle High School Golf Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Golf Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Soccer Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Tennis Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Tennis Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Track Varsity
Argyle High School Volleyball Varsity
Argyle High School Wrestling Varsity

Sat 11/06/2010 8:00 am 5:00 pm Region XI - 20 hr. Bus Training -
Lecture Hall

MS Lecture Hall

Argyle High School Baseball Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Basketball Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Basketball Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Cross Country Varsity
Argyle High School Football Varsity
Argyle High School Golf Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Golf Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Soccer Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Tennis Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Tennis Girls Varsity
Argyle High School Track Varsity
Argyle High School Volleyball Varsity
Argyle High School Wrestling Varsity

Mon 11/08/2010 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Region XI - 20 hr. Bus Training -
Lecture Hall

MS Lecture Hall

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Soccer Boys JV

Fri 01/07/2011 7:00 pm TBD AHS Boys Soccer vs Frisco
Heritage (Home)

Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Mon 01/10/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Kaufman Kaufman High School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Thu 01/13/2011 TBD TBD AHS Boys Soccer @ Prosper

trnmt.
Prosper High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 01/14/2011 TBD TBD AHS Boys Soccer @ Prosper
trnmt.

Prosper High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Sat 01/15/2011 TBD TBD AHS Boys Soccer @ Prosper
trnmt.

Prosper High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 01/18/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ FW Boswell FW Boswell
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Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Thu 01/20/2011 TBD TBD AHS Boys Soccer @ Kennedale

trnmt.
Kennedale High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 01/21/2011 TBD TBD AHS Boys Soccer @ Kennedale
trnmt.

Kennedale High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Sat 01/22/2011 TBD TBD AHS Boys Soccer @ Kennedale
trnmt.

Kennedale High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 01/25/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Decatur
(Home)

Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 01/28/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Liberty
Christian (Home)

Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Mon 01/31/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Byron Nelson
(Home)

Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 02/01/2011 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Byron Nelson
(Home)

Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 02/04/2011 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Lake Dls Lake Dallas Middle School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Mon 02/07/2011 7:30 pm 9:30 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Lake Dls HS Lake Dallas Middle School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 02/08/2011 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Denton Ryan

(Home)
Denton Ryan

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 02/15/2011 5:30 pm 7:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Denton
(Home)

Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 02/18/2011 5:30 pm 7:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Birdville
(Home)

Birdville High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 02/22/2011 5:30 pm 7:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Keller
Timbercreek

Timber Creek

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 02/25/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Byron Nelson Byron Nelson High School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Wed 03/02/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer vs Lake Dls

(Home)
Lake Dallas High School

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 03/04/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Denton Ryan Denton Ryan High School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 03/11/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Denton Denton High School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 03/15/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer @ Birdville Birdville High School
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Thu 03/17/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer@Keller

Timbercreek(Home)
Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Thu 03/24/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer Playoffs vs Min.
Wells @ Birdville FAAC

Birdville

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 03/29/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AHS Boys Soccer Playoffs vs
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
@Memorial Stadium

Memorial Stadium
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Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 04/01/2011 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer Playoffs vs

Aledo HS @ Saginaw HS
Saginaw

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Tue 04/05/2011 7:30 pm 9:30 pm AHS Boys Soccer Reg.
Quarterfinals vs FT. Wth Diamond
Hill-Jarvis @ So. Lake Carroll

Southlake Carroll - Dragon
Stadium

Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity Fri 04/08/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm AHS Boys Soccer Playoffs vs EL
Paso Riverside @Memorial
Stadium,Wichita Falls

Memorial Stadium

Argyle High School Staff
Argyle High School Parents
Argyle High School Soccer Boys JV
Argyle High School Soccer Boys Varsity
Argyle High School Soccer Girls JV
Argyle High School Soccer Girls Varsity

Sat 05/21/2011 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Banquet-Cafeteria MS Cafeteria


